
Time Court Time Court Time Court Time Court

Tigers Cheetahs 5:45pm 1A Tigers Cheetahs 5:45pm 1A Tigers Cheetahs 5:45pm 1A Polar Bears vs. Blue Jays 5:45pm 1A

Blue Jays 5:45pm 1B Blue Jays 5:45pm 1B Blue Jays 5:45pm 1B Cardinals vs. Cheetahs 5:45pm 1B

Polar Bears Lizards 6:30pm 1A Polar Bears Lizards 6:30pm 1A Polar Bears Lizards 6:30pm 1A Tigers vs. Lizards 6:30pm 1A

Cardinals 6:30pm 1B Cardinals 6:30pm 1B Cardinals 6:30pm 1B

Time Court Time Court Time Court Time Court

Tigers Cheetahs 5:45pm 1A Cheetahs vs. Cardinals 5:45pm 1A Blue Jays vs. Lizards 5:45pm 1A Cheetahs vs. Lizards 5:45pm 1A

Blue Jays 5:45pm 1B Tigers vs. Lizards 5:45pm 1B Cardinals vs. Tigers 5:45pm 1B Tigers vs. Blue Jays 5:45pm 1B

Polar Bears Lizards 6:30pm 1A Blue Jays vs. Polar Bears 6:30pm 1A Polar Bears vs. Cheetahs 6:30pm 1A Cardinals vs. Polar Bears 6:30pm 1A

Cardinals 6:30pm 1B

Time Court Time Court Time Court

Tigers Cheetahs 5:45pm 1A Tigers Cheetahs 5:45pm 1A Tigers Cheetahs 5:45pm 1A

Blue Jays 5:45pm 1B Blue Jays 5:45pm 1B Blue Jays 5:45pm 1B

Polar Bears Lizards 6:30pm 1A Polar Bears Lizards 6:30pm 1A Polar Bears Lizards 6:30pm 1A

Cardinals 6:30pm 1B Cardinals 6:30pm 1B Cardinals 6:30pm 1B

Time Court Time Court Time Court

Tigers vs. Blue Jays 5:45pm 1A Polar Bears vs. Tigers 5:45pm 1A Tigers vs. Cheetahs 5:45pm 1A

Polar Bears vs. Cardinals 5:45pm 1B Blue Jays vs. Cheetahs 5:45pm 1B Lizards vs. Polar Bears 5:45pm 1B

Cheetahs vs. Lizards 6:30pm 1A Cardinals vs. Lizards 6:30pm 1A Cardinals vs. Blue Jays 6:30pm 1A

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Thursday, February 15, 2024 Thursday, February 29, 2024

Game Game Game

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Practice Practice Practice

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Thursday, February 8, 2024 Thursday, February 22, 2024 Thursday, March 7, 2024

Practice Game Game Game

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024

Practice Practice Practice Game

Cancellations or postponements will be notified via email, coach contact, and the Harrisonburg Parks and Recreation - Athletics Facebook page at www.facebook.com/hprathletics

U6 Boys Basketball Practice & Game Schedule
All practices and games will be played at the Community Activities Center (305 S. Dogwood Dr. Harrisonburg VA, 22801)

Additional information and questions can be directed to Courtney.Carawan@harrisonburgva.gov or the Athletics Office at 540-433-9168

League guidelines and registration information can be found at www.harrisonburgva.gov/basketball


